Dan Duquette
Carolyn Akers
Micah Horton
Vivian Phelps
Kathy Duckworth
Jenna Murray
Christian Carrasco
Julie Seipel
Cynthia Hiddemen
Ally Meeker

Belle Powell

Lisa Hemmrich
Scott Wilhoit

Ali Powell

Jonah Clark
Cindy Black

Bob Smartschan
Vaughn Hatfield

Brandon Trojahn

-5\
z
.
-
L
-
a.
o.
1)
- =
-TO
W
v
K -
s
—
L
-
o.
D.
1]
- =

Happy birthday! Happy birthday

sy Sty

05/01
05/01
05/03
05/04
05/05
05/05
05/06
05/06
05/07
05/07
05/07
05/08
05/08
05/10
05/11
05/12
05/12
05/13
05/15

Tommy Garrenton
Keith Goulette Jr.
Carole Waters
Sandi McCrory
Bruce MacCall
Matthew Thompson
Beth Harrison

Scott Trojahn

Alan Linberger
Dougie Caynor
Carter Huff

Jan Betsch

Diane LeCroy
Adele Himmelwright
Jack Holden
Mildred Anderson
Nelio Carrasco
Sheryl McCall

05/16
05/17
05/17
05/18
05/21
05/21
05/22
05/22
05/24
05/25
05/25
05/26
05/27
05/28
05/30
05/31
05/31
05/31

I
&

v

v
£

v
;.
z
m
=

ihepyiiiq hddey



