



*Celebrate
May Birthdays*

Happy birthday! Happy birthday! Happy birthday!

Happy birthday! Happy birthday! Happy birthday!

Dan Duquette	05/01	Tommy Garrenton	05/16
Carolyn Akers	05/01	Keith Goulette Jr.	05/17
Micah Horton	05/03	Carole Waters	05/17
Vivian Phelps	05/04	Sandi McCrory	05/18
Kathy Duckworth	05/05	Bruce MacCall	05/21
Jenna Murray	05/05	Matthew Thompson	05/21
Christian Carrasco	05/06	Beth Harrison	05/22
Julie Seipel	05/06	Scott Trojahn	05/22
Cynthia Hiddemen	05/07	Alan Linberger	05/24
Ally Meeker	05/07	Dougie Caynor	05/25
Belle Powell	05/07	Carter Huff	05/25
Lisa Hemmrich	05/08	Jan Betsch	05/26
Scott Wilhoit	05/08	Diane LeCroy	05/27
Ali Powell	05/10	Adele Himmelwright	05/28
Jonah Clark	05/11	Jack Holden	05/30
Cindy Black	05/12	Mildred Anderson	05/31
Bob Smartschan	05/12	Nelio Carrasco	05/31
Vaughn Hatfield	05/13	Sheryl McCall	05/31
Brandon Trojahn	05/15		

Happy birthday!

Happy birthday!